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МБОУ «СОШ а. Псаучье-Дахе имени Героя России О.М. :Карданова» 
(наименование ОУ) 

№ 

п/п 

1. 
2. 
3. 

4. 

5. 

МЕНЮ 

на 15.04.2023 г. 
(дата) 

Наименование блюда 

Помидоры свежие 
Суп лапша домашняя: 
Плов из курицы 

Компот из сухофруктов 

Хлеб пшеничный 

Выход 
(гр) 

40 
200 

100/50 

200 

75 

\ 
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